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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Powerhouse TNT LG 255.675 62.250 65.625 63.675 64.125
11 1 1

322 Raigan Graves 9.150 9.200 8.9009.000
360 McKinley Joiner 9.025 9.400
359 Aubrie Cheng 8.950 9.600 9.3759.450
380 Jazmin Fields 8.850 9.1509.025
378 Annabelle Bosworth 8.775 9.500 8.975
339 Brooklyn Coyle 8.750 9.1758.825
379 Lily Anderson 8.750
321 Hailey Boden 9.650
398 Jenna Aguilar 9.150 9.2259.325
303 Annie Mcguire 9.125 9.3259.000
304 Abigail Summerville 9.050

2 MJG LG 249.025 60.300 64.500 62.325 61.900
33 2 3

406 Madalynn Lopez 9.050 9.550 9.300
338 Alexandra Walker 8.900 9.300 9.0008.800
407 Annalee Smith 8.550 9.300 8.9258.600
349 Piper Smith 8.550 9.025
312 Livia Spangler 8.425 9.100 8.6258.775
370 Melanie Mendez 8.425 9.0009.250
350 Whitley Thompson 8.400 8.950 8.775
371 Alex Santaferrara 9.225
331 Mckenzie Flores 9.075 8.875
393 Isabella Van Hazel 8.725
348 Kynlee Nicolay 8.550

3 Mavericks Gymnastics LG 248.150 60.125 62.925 63.375 61.725
44 3 2

376 Ava Vear 9.200 8.900 9.3259.425
377 Renna Waltrip 8.850 8.750
336 Norma Jo Hargesheimer 8.650 9.100 9.350
337 Olive Wilson 8.550
375 Allison Hawkins 8.325 8.975 8.6259.000
354 Paola Davis 8.300 9.0009.100
355 Sam Mangum 8.250 8.5508.725
318 Kinley Kostan 9.175
317 Ella Kopiasz 9.025
356 Shasidee Viernes 9.000 8.550
395 Wren Thornton 8.750 8.9259.025
416 Ryan Tomlinson 8.750
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4 Jing's LG 247.800 60.925 62.225 62.025 62.625
22 4 4

381 Emma Garcia 9.125 9.425 9.3509.125
382 Contessa Garza 8.975 8.350 8.8258.800
401 Emma Saffels 8.850 9.275 9.2508.850
324 Skylar Leslie 8.550 8.875 8.900
400 Angie Molina 8.550 8.550 8.9008.600
305 Kylie Cantu 8.475 8.750
399 Hannah Candelaria 8.400 8.9008.750
325 Gabriela Gomez 9.000 9.100
361 Finley Glatz 8.800
306 Camila Garza 8.500

5 United Gymnastics LG 241.200 57.925 61.500 61.575 60.200
55 5 5

326 Coco Spurlock 8.400 9.225 9.1758.975
385 Olivia Garcia 8.375 8.700
383 Amiyah Bines 8.300 8.800 8.8008.950
308 Isla Ebio 8.300 8.450
387 Evianna Porter 8.250 8.550
309 Addyson McCorvey 8.225 8.950 8.8008.750
340 Emree St. Jean 8.075 8.950 8.1008.625
364 Olivia McGarity 8.875 8.8258.725
362 Bailey Cantu 8.250
384 Alyssa Danet 7.9508.850
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